# L14000099210

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1

1 -

٠

Office Use Only



07/13/18--01018--008 \*\*25.00



D BRUCE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Delaney Realty Group LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Michael J. Owen, Esq.

(Contact Person)

Owen & Dunivan, PLLC

(Firm/Company)

615 W. De Leon St.

(Address)

			<b>P</b>	8
Tampa, FL 33606 (City/State and Zip Code)				÷.
			:	;=
				ŝ
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				1
Chanmatti Persaud	813 at (	541-3158	1 - <b>1</b> - <b>1</b>	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			<b>C</b> .

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$\Bigsis \$25 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
\$\Bigsis \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
\$\Bigsis \$10 \Bigsis \$10 \Bigsis

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (2/14)

## <u>Exhibit A</u>

Form of Resignation

# RESIGNATION OF KHAREY WISDOM, LLC

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT THE UNDERSIGNED, KHAREY WISDOM, hereby resigns from any and all positions he may hold as a manager, member, officer, director or agent of DELANEY REALTY GROUP, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, including without limitation his positions as Manager, Member and Registered Agent, effective

the <u>22</u> day of <u>Sume</u>, 2018.

#### KHAREY WISDOM

1. 57 1

18 JUL 13 AN 7: وری تک